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Iron Check Valves

Figure G-931

No. Description Material

1 Body

2 Cap

Disc

Seat Ring

Disc Ring

19 Hinge

Disc Stud

21

Disc Nut

25

Bonnet Gasket

Cap Bolt Carbon Steel

Cap Bolt Nut Carbon Steel

Valve

Size

Dimensions
WT

B M 

2
25

(11)

2 1⁄2

(19)

(292)

5

125

(219)

12

19.25

(591)


